
Subject: Parks & Recreation For NV Residents
Date: Sun, 28 Mar 2004 21:01:59 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <corrie@kost.ca>, John Miller <john_miller@ultranet.ca>, Kitty Castle <mcastle@istar.ca>,

Hugh Murray <hughmurray@shaw.ca>, Val Moller <valeriem@blaze.ca>, Ron Adams <Bike@RonAdams.ca>,
Brent Mayall <bmayall@direct.ca>, Bruce Ward <biw@direct.ca>, Tom Young <hangers@canadawired.com>,
David Knee <pairofknees@telus.net>, Norm Epp <NormEpp@shaw.ca>, Bruce Higgins <bruce@ctcontroltemp.com>,
Allan Orr <allandorr@shaw.ca>, Dan Ellis <ellis7880@shaw.ca>, Cathy Adams <cathyadams@canada.com>,
Maureen Bragg <m.bragg@shaw.ca>, Bill Maurer <billm@millsoft.ca>, Eric Andersen <andersen@sagafc.com>,
Tom Hodson <kowarsky@smartt.com>, Chris Boulton <cboulton@telus.net>, John Fair <jfair@shaw.ca>,
Elizabeth James <cagebc@yahoo.com>, Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>, Alf Cockle <aacockle@telus.net>,
"'Allan Orr'" <allandorr@shaw.ca>, Bill Tracey <wrtracey@telus.net>, Brian Albinson <brianalbinson@shaw.ca>,
IAN SACRE <gallivanterthree@telus.net>, John Miller <john_miller@ultranet.ca>,
Peter Thompson <bedeconsulting@shaw.ca>, "'Pat Hicks DNV'" <patroberta@telus.net>, mecraver@shaw.ca

This note is to ensure that you are all aware of the opportunity to attend a "Futures Conference" on NV Parks & Recreation being held
this Wednesday, March 31st. 6:30-9:30 p.m. at the Mickey McDougall recCentre Activity Room located at 240 East 23rd. Street
( next to the Court House ).

The flyer I received on behalf of FONVCA invites people to "an interactive planning session with the top leader in the field, Brian
Johnston. The evening will include a presentation on 'trends in parks and recreation' and a discussion on 'strategic directions for
parks and recreation services.'"

This is your opportunity to play a key role in the creation of the 2015 Recreation Master Plan and City and District Parks Master
Plans.

To pre-register call 604-987-PLAY (7529), bar code 113768

If you want more info the flyer says to contact Audrey Diamond at 604-983-6306
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